
DIGS LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE #ThisIsOurWork
agriculture.auburn.edu

Friday, November 15, 2019

CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS WILL DISCOVER HOW TO BUILD LEADERSHIP AND PROFESSIONAL SKILLS THAT WILL CON-
TRIBUTE TO THEIR SUCCESS IN THE CLASSROOM AND BEYOND, THROUGH A SERIES OF WORKSHOP SESSIONS FOCUSED 
ON SUSTAINABILITY, SAFE FOOD AND HUMAN HEALTH, STRONGER COMMUNITIES AND TECHNOLOGICAL ADVANCES.

8:00  AM -  3  : 1  5 PM

SCHEDULE

8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:00 AM
10:00 AM
11:00 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:15 PM

Doors open/check-in at Alabama Farmers Pavilion, Ag Heritage Park   |   620-A S. Donahue Drive 
Welcome from College of Agriculture and DIGS Committee
Leadership workshop sessions
Leadership workshop sessions
Lunch
Leadership workshop sessions
Leadership workshop sessions
Keynote speaker
 Conclusion

PAYMENT
Attendees may pay online at:

A U B . I E / D I G S 

Students who have registered and paid 
will receive a confirmation email that 
will include a basic checklist to help 
them prepare for the conference.

CONTACT
Brandon Justice
Student Recruitment Administrator
105 Comer Hall
Auburn, AL 36849
334-844-8900
brandon-justice@auburn.edu

REGISTRATION
All students who plan to attend DIGS 
must register online by Oct. 11, 2019. 
Registration will open in September 
at  A G  R I  C U L T U R E .  A U B U R N  . E D U /
D I G S  . Space is limited, so early 
registration is encouraged. 

The registration fee is $20 per 
student and includes a T-shirt, lunch 
and on-campus transportation during 
the event.
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