# **DIGS LEADERSHIP CONFERENCE**

#ThisIsOurWork agriculture.auburn.edu

Friday, November 15, 2019

B:00 AM - 3:15 PM



CONFERENCE PARTICIPANTS WILL DISCOVER HOW TO BUILD LEADERSHIP AND PROFESSIONAL SKILLS THAT WILL CON-TRIBUTE TO THEIR SUCCESS IN THE CLASSROOM AND BEYOND, THROUGH A SERIES OF WORKSHOP SESSIONS FOCUSED ON SUSTAINABILITY, SAFE FOOD AND HUMAN HEALTH, STRONGER COMMUNITIES AND TECHNOLOGICAL ADVANCES.

SCHEDULE	
8:00 AM	Doors open/check-in at Alabama Farmers Pavilion, Ag Heritage Park   620-A S. Donahue Drive
8:30 AM	Welcome from College of Agriculture and DIGS Committee
9:00 AM	Leadership workshop sessions
10:00 AM	Leadership workshop sessions
11:00 AM	Lunch
12:30 PM	Leadership workshop sessions
1:30 PM	Leadership workshop sessions
2:30 PM	Keynote speaker
3:15 PM	Conclusion

## REGISTRATION

All students who plan to attend DIGS must register online by Oct. 11, 2019. Registration will open in September at AGRICULTURE. AUBURN.EDU/ DIGS. Space is limited, so early registration is encouraged.

The registration fee is \$20 per student and includes a T-shirt, lunch and on-campus transportation during the event.

## PAYMENT

Attendees may pay online at:

#### AUB.IE/DIGS

Students who have registered and paid will receive a confirmation email that will include a basic checklist to help them prepare for the conference.

## CONTACT

### Brandon Justice

Student Recruitment Administrator 105 Comer Hall Auburn, AL 36849 334-844-8900 brandon-justice@auburn.edu

